Uitslag 1401301
Ritbenaming: 46e Openingsrit Afstand: 50
Datum: zondag 2 maart 2014
Inrichter: FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - Stamnummer: 31971009
HASSELT
Vergunning Naam Voornaam Clubnaam
22264 VANDRIESSCHE Milan AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB
22262 VRANKEN Bert AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB
AALSTERSE WIELER & MOTORCLUB : 2
17608 GERARDS Luc DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
4783 VERMESEN José DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD
DE DAUWTRAPPERS - HERK-DE-STAD : 2
16412 AGTEN Guido DE LINDETRAPPERS
2676 PINXTEN Henri DE LINDETRAPPERS
2689 PINXTEN Jean DE LINDETRAPPERS
16551 SCHEPERS Gerard DE LINDETRAPPERS
19411 VANDEHATERD CorneliaJohan DE LINDETRAPPERS
DE LINDETRAPPERS : 5
363 MAEX Ernest DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
367 PUT Remigius DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
365 WOUTERS Paul DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER
DE SPRINTERS ZOLDER : 3
3338 BREBELS Jan DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
3278 VERDONCK Willy DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN
DE ZILVERMEEUW - VZW - MEEUWEN : 2
0 NEESEN Filip ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE : 1
34737 BOLLENGIER Diane FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
15692 BOSMANS Eddy FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
15775 BOSMANS Jos FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
15686 EVENS Marcel FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
15695 EVERS Valere FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
34682 JEANPIERRE VANDEVINNE FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
15703 NICKMANS Valere FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
34734 NIJS Jacqueline FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
34685 PHILIPPAERS RICHARD FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
15698 SWENNEN Raymond FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
20871 VANDERHOEVEN MariaHelena FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
4435 VANOPPEN Freddy FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT
FIETSTOERISTENCLUB OLYMPIA - HASSELT : 12
7471 SCHOTS Marc HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
2385 SWENNEN Leon HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN
HET DRAAIEND WIEL NEEROETEREN : 2
45612 DEBRUYN Kris HET VERSCHIL - SINT-TRUIDEN
46318 JANSSENS Eddy HET VERSCHIL - SINT-TRUIDEN
44640 PROESMANS Johan HET VERSCHIL - SINT-TRUIDEN
33266 VANDERSTRAETEN Dieter HET VERSCHIL - SINT-TRUIDEN
33250 VANDERSTRAETEN Ludo HET VERSCHIL - SINT-TRUIDEN
HET VERSCHIL - SINT-TRUIDEN : 5
14453 ACHTEN Etienne INDIVIDUEEL
30144 BEAUFAYS Alain INDIVIDUEEL



Verqgunning Naam Voornaam Clubnaam

19621 BOS Joseé INDIVIDUEEL
4131 CLEEREN Maurice INDIVIDUEEL
1112 COX Willy INDIVIDUEEL
46040 POETS MICHEL INDIVIDUEEL
6969 REENAERS Paul INDIVIDUEEL
9814 SLOWINSKA Dominika INDIVIDUEEL
44364 TROOSTERS Patrick INDIVIDUEEL
16421 VANBILSEN Gustaaf INDIVIDUEEL
INDIVIDUEEL : 10
4432 MERTENS André K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VzZW
K.W.T.C. PEDAALCLUB HEUSDEN VZW : 1
144394 VERHEMELDONCK GINO VWB/WTC BRABANT
VWB/WTC BRABANT : 1
191215 HANSEN DANNY VWB/WTC LIMBURG
162573 JACOBS FERDY VWB/WTC LIMBURG
144392 KEUSTERMANS BERT VWB/WTC LIMBURG
114688 LUYPAERT FRANOIS VWB/WTC LIMBURG
165919 MEYNCKENS FRANK VWB/WTC LIMBURG
192913 VANBERGEN LIEVEN VWB/WTC LIMBURG
VWB/WTC LIMBURG : 6
16748 COOLEN Boudewijn W.T.C. DE GLIMBURGERS
42098 COX Romain W.T.C. DE GLIMBURGERS
19099 SMEETS Kathleen W.T.C. DE GLIMBURGERS
16743 SMETS Marc W.T.C. DE GLIMBURGERS
19088 SOUVEREYNS Linda W.T.C. DE GLIMBURGERS
9150 URLINGS THEO W.T.C. DE GLIMBURGERS
W.T.C. DE GLIMBURGERS : 6
16124 BARY Francis W.T.C. HAM
3617 BEERTEN Petrus W.T.C. HAM
3618 BREUGELMANS Leonard W.T.C. HAM
16015 HANNES Julien W.T.C. HAM
3644 RAMAKERS Edgard W.T.C. HAM
W.T.C.HAM : 5
295 FOLLON Patrick W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
5436 VEESTRAETEN Bart W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK
W.T.C. HET GROOT VERZET GENK : 2
8352 VAES ANDREAS W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO
W.T.C.BEVER-CLUB - BEVERLO : 1
11855 BUNTINX Willy W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
15859 BYNENS Eduard W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
15851 COLLING Francois W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
8961 COLLING Ronny W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
15871 CUYVERS Marcel W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
17664 JOOSTEN Hugo W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
4147 LOENERS Henri W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
4193 MARTENS Ronald W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
15861 MERCKEN Jos W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
4134 MERTENS Joseph W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
4150 PANIS Maurice W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
4153 SCHOEMANS Henri W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
15834 SMETS Albert W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
20586 VANDEVELDE Lucine W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS
4143 WILLEMS Gilbert W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS

W.T.C.GENKER TRAPPERS : 15

17527 BEERTENS Rudi WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
17515 BIELEN Valere WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN



Verqgunning Naam Voornaam

17525
17524
315
317
17512
361
341
342
345
349
17507
17911
355

5208
5233

17383
15163
28327

17497
413
16807
450
411
416
4055
418
421
427
30999

CUPPENS Emmanuel
DECKERS Peter
EYCKENS Johan
GIJBELS Louis
JANSEN Ivo
KESTERS Lucienne
LEMMENS Jaak
LEUNEN Marc
LOYSCH Greta
SCHELLEKENS Peter
SWENNEN Marc
VANDEBOSCH Lutgard
VOS Jozef

Clubnaam

WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN
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WIELER-EN SUPPORTERSCLUB HELCHTEREN : 15

EMMERS Jean
PEETERS Hendrik

WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN
WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN

WTC DE SLUISTRAPPERS LOZEN : 2

CARDINAELS Paul
STEGEN Pascal
STEGEN Phaedra

WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL ‘77 - EISDEN
WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL 77 - EISDEN
WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL 77 - EISDEN

WTC EISDEN-PEDAAL 77 -EISDEN : 3

ANCAER Michel
BERGMANS Mathieu
CASTERS Jan
CROMMEN Marina
EYGEMANS Ivo
GROBBEN Viviane
KNAEPEN Frank
KNAEPEN Guido
MUFFELS Paul
VANCLOOSTER Julien
VANDERZEE Chris

WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW
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WTC SPORTIEF- AS VZW : 11

Totaal aantal deelnemers: 112



